Watermelon Stampede 48th Annual *** 5K Run *** Overall &

Event: 5K Run

Date: Saturday, August 16, 2025

Location: Muscatine, 1A

Weather: Sunny, Wind E 5mph, 97% Humidity & 72°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC

Place

Gender

Division

Chip Time

1 1 1 OM Hunter Reich, M22 Muscatine, |A 15:52

2 2 1M25 Andrew Rompot, M26 Coralville, 1A 16:00 5:09/M
3 3 1 M15 Ryan Villa, M16 Columbus City, IA 17:33 5:39/M
4 4 1 MM  Rick Pahl, M42 Muscatine, |A 17:33 5:39/M
5 5 2 M15 Aiden Bullock, M16 Muscatine, |A 18:09 5:51/M
6 6 3M15 Connor Diehl, M17 Muscatine, IA 18:21 5:54/M
7 7 1 JRM Kevin Villa, M14 Columbus City, IA 18:23 5:55/M
8 8 4 M15 Jonathan Juarez-Calderon, M16 West Liberty, IA 18:26 5:56/M
9 9 5M15 Talan Becker, M17 Davenport, IA 18:37 5:59/M
10 10 6 M15  Victor Tovar, M15 Columbus City, IA 19:14 6:11/M
11 1 1OF Avery Edwards, F9 Grundy Center, IA 19:18 6:13/M
12 11 1 M45 Chris Foxen, M48 Muscatine, 1A 19:24 6:15/M
13 12 1 M20 Daniel Rompot, M23 lowa City, IA 19:30 6:17/M
14 13 1 M35 Trent Kling, M39 Colorado Springs, CO 19:32 6:17/M
15 14 2 M35 Barton Howard, M36 Muscatine, I1A 19:39 6:19/M
16 15 7 M15  Gavyn Burton, M15 Muscatine, |A 19:47 6:22/M
17 16 8 M15  Kyle Brewer, M16 Muscatine, |A 20:02 6:27/M
18 17 9 M15 Bronin Platts, M15 Tipton, IA 20:03 6:27/M
19 18 10 M15 Cade Storm, M17 Columbus Junction, 1A 20:06 6:28/M
20 19 11 M15 Santi Diaz, M15 Muscatine, 1A 20:15 6:31/M
21 2 1 F15  Whitney Estabrook, F17 Muscatine, |A 20:16 6:31/M
22 20 3 M35 Sam Hoopes, M39 Muscatine, IA 20:20 6:33/M
23 21 12 M15 Benjamin Miller, M16 Muscatine, 1A 20:23 6:34/M
24 22 2 M25 Jordin Roables, M27 lowa City, 1A 20:25 6:34/M
25 23 2 M20 Stephen Elliott, M23 Davenport, IA 20:26 6:35/M
26 24 4 M35 Javier Ascencio, M39 Wapello, I1A 20:27 6:35/M
27 25 2 JRM Carter Houseman, M14 Muscatine, IA 20:41 6:39/M
28 26 13 M15 Cesar Garrido, M19 Muscatine, |A 20:52 6:43/M
29 27 14 M15 Canton Welsch, M18 Muscatine, IA 20:53 6:43/M
30 28 15 M15 Tate Staker, M15 Muscatine, IA 20:58 6:45/M
31 29 16 M15 Owen Goodwin, M15 Fruitland, 1A 21:02 6:46/M
32 30 3 JRM Elias Duran, M14 Columbus City, 1A 21:04 6:47/M
33 31 17 M15 Aaron Garcia, M15 Durant, 1A 21:06 6:47/M
34 3 2F15 Avery Bradley, F15 Muscatine, IA 21:10 6:49/M
35 32 18 M15 Nolan Williams, M18 Stockton, IA 21:36 6:57/M
36 33 4 JRM Kaiden Bradley, M12 Muscatine, 1A 21:50 7:02/M
37 34 5M35 Tom Dunbar, M37 Muscatine, IA 21:56 7:04/M
38 4 3 F15 Campbell Keibler, F16 Bettendorf, 1A 21:58 7:04/M
39 35 3 M25 Lucas Nowak, M28 Morning Sun, IA 22:04 7:06/M
40 5 1 JRF LouAnderson, F13 Muscatine, IA 22:07 7:07/M
41 6 1 MF  Cindy Sparks, F58 Muscatine, IA 22:10 7:08/M
42 36 1 M30 Jorge Saavedra, M34 Silvis, IL 22:17 7:10/M
43 37 19 M15 Drew Kurriger, M19 Muscatine, 1A 22:34 7:16/M
44 38 20 M15 Bowen Thomson, M17 Morning Sun, IA 22:38 7:17/M
45 39 5 JRM Daxton Bradley, M12 Muscatine, IA 22:46 7:20/M
46 40 21 M15 Maddox Warren, M16 Muscatine, IA 22:46 7:20/M
47 7 1F20 Ella Brewer, F21 Muscatine, I1A 22:49 7:21/M



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
Sl
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

41
42
43
8
9
44
45
10
11
12
46
47
48
49
13
50
14
51
15
16
17
18
52
19
53
54
55
20
56
57
21
58
59
22
23
24
25
26
60
61
62
63
64
27
65
28
66
67
68
69
70
29
30
31
71
32
72
73

22 M15
6 JRM
23 M15
4 F15
5F15
6 M35
24 M15
6 F15
7 F15
1F30
2 M30
7 JRM
1 M60
8 JRM
2 JRF
1 M65
3 JRF
9 JRM
2 F30
4 JRF
8 F15
9 F15
10 JRM
10 F15
1 M55
4 M25
3 M20
1F35
1 M40
3 M30
2 F20
7 M35
4 M20
11 F15
1 F40
5 JRF
1 F45
6 JRF
4 M30
2 M40
2 M45
25 M15
26 M15
12 F15
5 M30
13 F15
5 M25
6 M25
8 M35
6 M30
5 M20
14 F15
2F35
15 F15
11 JRM
16 F15
2 M60
9 M35

Logan Bailey, M18
Easton Randleman, M9
Spencer Biah, M18
Kristen Holler, F16
Isabella Kopf, F16
Charlie Kreis, M35
Juan Alcala, M16

Iris Garza, F16

Isabel Rendon, F17
Gabriela Orozco, F31
Italo Cendrette, M33
Joel Huerta li, M14
Mike Toohill, M60
Henry Hagerty, M14
Elaina Wolf, F13

Tim Armstrong, M68
Quinn Foxen, F12
Michael Marquez, M14
Bryanna Harner, F32
Allie Cochran, F13
Mia Molina, F17
Marissa Eads, F16
Paul Foxen, M10
Kensley Paul, F17
John Kuhl, M56
Nicholas Cato, M25
Brayden Lane, M20
Beckey Jacobson, F37
Shawn Engels, M43
Caleb Mann, M33
Rachel Nagel, F24
J.R. Hendricks, M35
Matthew Keener, M20
Gisselle Rubio, F15
Jill Hesseling, F42
Finley Engels, F11
Kristi Miller, F45
Tenlee Mergen, F14
Brady Cannon, M34
Matthew Hubbs, M43
Brent Miller, M46
Blake Leopard, M15
Corbin Brown, M16
Yazmine Varela, F15
Matt Smith, M32
Hannah Kissell, F17
Jose Ramirez, M29
Ulysses Martinez, M25
Tyler Cannon, M39
Robert Williams, M32

Justin Chavez-Ruiz, M22

Lillian Travis, F17
Jamie Boisen, F38
Amelia Fangman, F17
lan Pautz, M14

Lydia Anderson, F17
Ernesto Venzor, M63
Adam Arnett, M36

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Columbus Junction, IA
Columbus Jct, IA
Columbus City, IA
Washington, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Bloomington, IL
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, IA
Columbus Junction, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Davenport, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Morning Sun, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, |A
Davenport, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
lowa City, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Letts, IA

Tiffin, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Omaha, NE
Davenport, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Conesville, 1A
Muscatine, |A

22:54
23:04
23:11
23:12
23:22
23:26
23:30
23:31
23:31
23:34
23:39
23:42
23:46
23:48
23:51
23:56
24:02
24:05
24:13
24:17
24:18
24:21
24:22
24:23
24:23
24:24
24:28
24:45
24:47
24:47
24:49
24:50
24:56
25:01
25:02
25:14
25:18
25:18
25:25
25:27
25:29
25:30
25:31
25:31
25:34
25:34
25:38
25:45
25:46
25:47
25:57
25:58
25:58
25:59
26:00
26:04
26:04
26:08

7:22/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M



106
107
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

33
34
35
74
75
76
36
37
77
78
38
39
79
80
81
82
40
41
42
83
43
84
44
85
45
46
47
86
48
49
87
50
51
88
52
89
53
54
90
55
91
56
92
93
94
57
95
96
97
58
08
59
99
100
60
101
102
103

2 F40
17 F15
18 F15
12 JRM
10 M35
13 JRM
19 F15
3 F40
14 JRM
3 M40
20 F15
7 JRF
15 JRM
11 M35
2 M65
4 M40
21 F15
3 F30
22 F15
27 M15
4 F40
6 M20
23 F15
5 M40
8 JRF
24 F15
25F15
3 M45
9 JRF
3 F35
7 M25
4 F30
1F25
7 M20
2 F25
8 M25
26 F15
1 F50
1 M50
10 JRF
8 M20
11 JRF
9 M20
7 M30
16 JRM
27 F15
9 M25
17 JRM
12 M35
2 F50
2 M50
28 F15
10 M20
13 M35
4 F35
3 M60
8 M30
28 M15

Kelly Graham, F40
Gabi Duran, F15
Jersey Ramer, F16

Avi Reyna, M13

Daniel Hardin, M39
Kolter Thomson, M10
Grace Kissell, F15

Jill Engels, F42

Ethan Poppe, M12
Jeremy Rider, M43
Ella Maynard, F17
Kaylin Paul, F14
Kolton Tappendorf, M14
Edwin Steinke, M39
Samuel Hunter, M69
Conrad Keibler, M43
Grace Miller, F19

Mia Pena, F34
Cynovia Hesseling, F15
Nathan Schmitt, M19
Relissa Milligan, F43
Alex Ray Johnson, M20
Kate Schlawin, F19
Andrew Boisen, M42
Payton Raisbeck, F14
Lexi Ramer, F16

Hally Escobar, F18
Juan Escobar, M46
Grace Hoopes, F14
Amber Hardin, F39
Matthew Edwards, M28
Marissa Toyne, F33
Nicole Garrido, F26
Brian Prussman, M22
Isabelle Kussatz, F26
Ryan Paustian, M28
Giselle Camarena, F16
Connie Bitner, F51
Morgan Bitner, M50
Kynlea Bazan, F9

Alex Pautz, M20

Olivia Sackfield, F11
Christian Aguirre, M23
Chance Stewart, M33
Louis Voss, M13
Jocelynn Richardson, F15
Lucas Sandoval, M28
Jase Althoff, M8
Anderson Althoff, M35
Kindra Jankowski, F51
Chris Jankowski, M54
Parker Keibler, F15
Ben Spellman, M24
Jeremy Weikert, M39
Carla Santalucia, F39
Tom Ruefer, M60

Josh Donalson, M31
Felipe Lobos, M17

West Liberty, 1A
Columbus City, IA

Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, IA

Morning Sun, 1A

Letts, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Durant, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Davenport, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Blue Grass, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
lowa City, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Wapello, 1A
Moline, IL
Moline, IL
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Reynolds, IL
Muscatine, IA
Durant, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, IA
Wapello, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Morris, IL
Muscatine, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, |A

26:08
26:12
26:19
26:20
26:25
26:28
26:31
26:32
26:32
26:44
26:46
26:46
26:55
26:57
26:59
27:02
27:03
27:03
27:06
27:09
27:24
27:43
27:44
27:44
27:47
27:48
27:48
27:48
27:49
27:50
27:50
27:50
27:54
27:55
27:55
27:55
28:01
28:04
28:05
28:06
28:06
28:11
28:12
28:14
28:15
28:35
28:37
28:42
28:43
28:45
28:46
28:53
28:53
28:55
29:02
29:17
29:18
29:20

8:25/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

104
105
106
107
108
61
62
63
109
110
64
111
65
66
67
112
113
68
114
115
69
116
70
71
117
118
72
119
73
74
75
76
120
77
121
78
122
79
123
80
81
82
124
83
84
85
86
87
125
126
88
127
89
90
128
91
92
93

29 M15
2 M55
4 M45
1 M75
18 JRM
5F35
5 F30
3 F25
5 M45
14 M35
12 JRF
19 JRM
29 F15
6 F30
6 F35
4 M60
30 M15
5 F40
6 M45
7 M45
30 F15
31 M15
2 F45
3 F20
5 M60
11 M20
13 JRF
15 M35
6 F40
7 F30
4 F20
7 F35
6 M60
3 F50
20 JRM
31 F15
21 JRM
14 JRF
7 M60
5 F20
8 F30
8 F35
10 M25
9 F30
15 JRF
4 F50
3 F45
1 F60
11 M25
8 M45
32 F15
16 M35
33 F15
34 F15
12 M20
4 F45
10 F30
4 F25

Dayne Kulland, M16
Ralph Lake, M55
Andrew Fangman, M45
Russ Hart, M77
Emmett Fangman, M13
Kerin McDonald, F37
Megan Ford, F32
Allyson Denote, F25
Monte Engelkemier, M47
Eric Kisner, M36

Naomi Miller, F14
Garrett Kraushaar, M14
Katiana Rangel, F17
Rylee Nowak, F30
Bethany Cannon, F39
Osvaldo Mendoza, M64
Wesley Scott, M17

Erin Rider, F42

Dan Travis, M47

Adam Raisbeck, M48
Mia Martinez, F15

Max Dopler, M15
Heather Brewer, F49
Nayeli Martinez, F23
Matt Wyatt, M60

Julian Benitez, M24
Callahan Keibler, F12
Jonathan Chaney, M38
Abbie Keibler, F43
Morgan Donalson, F30
Emily Stogdill, F24
Monica Santalucia, F35

Paulo Roberto Arduine Soares, M62

Betsy Maertens, F51
Aiden Salcedo, M13
Ashlyn Bender, F15
Brennin Gonzalez, M13
Katelyn Mente, F12
Victor Moreno, M60
Tamara Garrido, F23
Caitlin Kinney, F30

Jill Temple, F38

Daniel Weisbrod, M27
Sonyia Loos, F32
Ruby Chitwood, F9
Mary Anderson, F54
Leslie Sampson, F49
Julie Jindrich, F60
Austin Smith, M26
Troy Kulland, M47
Emma Struckman, F16
Troy Hoegner, M37
Makayla Conklin, F17
Vanessa Madrigal, F19
Gabriel Salazar, M20
Angie Kulland, F45
Johnnie Arnett, F34
Erika Sanchez, F28

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Blue Grass, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, IA
Omaha, NE
Muscatine, IA
Wilton, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Winfield, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Columbus Junction, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Muscatine, |A
Bettendorf, I1A
Coralville, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Morris, IL
Fenton, MO
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, 1A
Winfield, IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
lowa City, 1A
Lone Tree, IA
Muscatine, IA
Wilton, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
North Liberty, 1A

29:20
29:23
29:26
29:28
29:28
29:29
29:33
29:34
29:35
29:37
29:50
29:54
29:56
30:01
30:03
30:04
30:05
30:07
30:08
30:09
30:10
30:13
30:14
30:14
30:20
30:22
30:23
30:29
30:40
30:42
30:49
30:56
30:57
31:09
31:09
31:26
31:30
31:33
31:37
31:46
31:47
31:51
31:55
32:15
32:21
32:23
32:23
32:35
32:35
32:44
32:44
32:50
32:57
32:57
32:59
33:04
33:10
33:14

9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:42/M



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

94

95

96

97

98

L)

100
101
102
129
103
130
104
105
131
106
132
133
134
107
135
136
108
109
137
110
138
111

139
112
140
113
141
114
142
143
115
116
117
118
144
145
119
120
121
146
147
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
148
131

5F25
1 F65
16 JRF
17 JRF
18 JRF
2 F65
9 F35
35 F15
3 F65
12 M25
6 F25
22 JRM
7 F25
10 F35
23 JRM
6 F20
3 M65
24 JRM
32 M15
19 JRF
17 M35
2 M75
20 JRF
7 F20
33 M15
11 F30
25 JRM
36 F15
34 M15
37 F15
6 M40
5 F45
13 M25
8 F20
3 M55
14 M25
21 JRF
7 F40
8 F25
1 F55
26 JRM
13 M20
9 F25
12 F30
22 JRF
8 M60
4 M65
10 F25
11 F25
13 F30
1F70
8 F40
2 F60
14 F30
23 JRF
9 F20
27 JRM
12 F25

Megan Rex, F25

Jean Bermel, F68
Audrey Voss, F13
Danielle Little, F12
Leiton Richman, F12
Amber Sisnroy, F66
Elyse Kress, F36
Lauren Hesseling, F17
Paula Gillespie, F66
Adam Deyoung, M25
Cassandra Smith, F25
Gage Salcedo, M14
Patty Martinez, F26
Lindsay Askren, F36
Noah Morrison, M14
Diandria Ramirez, F24
Gary Westefer, M69
Adrian Leopard, M8
Chris Escobar, M19
Willow Pardie, F14
Jason Pardie, M37
James Knorr, M80
Scarlett Mente, F10
Kaitlyn Brown, F23
Langston Ehlers, M16
Audi Wood, F30
Donovan Vergara, M14
Miya Dewinter, F17
Cole Travis, M15
Lauren Hunter, F15
Samuel Hunter lii, M43
Molly Dorton, F47

Eli Meeker, M26
Stephanie Santos, F24
Bryan Buhman, M55
Charl Virador, M27
Nichole Blake, F12
Anna Richardson, F40
Stephanie Garrido, F29
Naomi Dewinter, F56
Aspen Sieren, M12
Bailey Sieren, M22

Shannon Bernhard, F29

Lupita Arceo, F31
Jasmine Little, F13
Larry Harris, M63
Joey Sisnroy, M69
Katie Weber, F28
Sarah Meeker, F26
Liliana Castillo, F33
Terry Hartsock, F70
Shanna Aguirre, F44
Nancy Schuster, F61
Sarah Weikert, F31
Emma Ross, F11
Jaylee Logel, F22
Tucker Harvey, M8
Julissa Andrade, F28

West Liberty, 1A
Wapello, IA
Muscatine, I1A
Tipton, IA
Durant, 1A
New Boston, IL
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Conesville, 1A
Chicago, IL
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Milan, IL
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Columbus Junction, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Muscatine, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Durant, 1A
Davenport, IA
Muscatine, IA
Keota, IA
Keota, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Brighton, 1A
New Boston, IL
Muscatine, |A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Pueblo, CO
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Atalissa, IA
West Liberty, IA

33:27
33:30
33:32
33:33
33:42
33:51
33:52
33:56
34:03
34:06
34:06
34:09
34:10
34:14
34:14
34:16
34:24
34:30
34:34
34:43
34:43
34:47
35:06
35:10
35:10
35:14
35:16
35:22
35:22
35:33
35:33
35:47
36:04
36:15
36:20
36:33
36:34
36:37
36:42
36:42
36:47
36:50
36:50
36:57
37:09
37:17
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:42
38:10
38:10
38:14
38:17
38:19
38:32
38:34
38:46

10:46/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:12/IM
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:08/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:29/M



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

149
132
150
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
151
142
143
144
145
152
146
147
148
153
149
154
155
150
151
152
153
156
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
157
158
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
159
177
178

4 M55
13 F25
14 M20
14 F25
24 JRF
11 F35
38 F15
25 JRF
26 JRF
2 F70
9 F40
15 F30
5 M55
12 F35
2 F55
15 F25
16 F25
15 M25
6 F45
17 F25
10 F20
35 M15
3 F70
1 M70
5 M65
13 F35
4 F70
16 F30
27 JRF
9 M30
7 F45
14 F35
8 F45
39 F15
18 F25
17 F30
19 F25
20 F25
21 F25
28 JRF
5F70
3 F60
3 M75
10 M30
15 F35
29 JRF
30 JRF
6 F70
5 F50
4 F60
22 F25
5 F60
6 F50
7 F50
6 F60
6 M55
31 JRF
9 F45

Neil Prussman, M59
Kiley Nava, F26
Ruben Nava, M22
Natalie Nava, F26
Parker Althoff, F7
Page Althoff, F35
Naleena Frye, F16
Paige Nelson, F14
Bailey Little, F10
Nancy Shell, F72
Yolanda Peterson, F41
Shannon Blake, F34
Russell Brown, M56
Monica Thompson, F35
Jennifer Hollifield, F55
Kerra Kruse, F29
Chloee Lackey, F25
Joel Maitiniz, M27
Desiree Neal, F48
Madison Smith, F26
Grace Murk, F23

Trey Terpenning, M19
Deb Streger, F70
Mike Last, M73
Kenneth Osborn, M67
Danielle Duran, F38
Leigh Wolf, F72
Maddison Olsen, F31
Peyton Henning, F10
Javier Diaz, M30
Coralie Voss, F47
Samantha Frye, F39
Gina Othmer, F48
Leah Othmer, F18
Karla Barajas, F29
Yessica Ortega, F31
Aubrey Aguirre, F25
Samantha Willoughby, F27
Kennedy Roenfeldt, F25
Dylan Harvey, F9
Jolene Sackfield, F73
Sarah Harvey, F61
Jim Tiedemann, M75
Brandon Baker, M33
Kristen Hedin, F38
Macl Chitwood, F9
Morgan Stalkfleet, F9
Nancy Nelson, F74
Kathy Prussman, F54
Lori Weikert, F63
Lauren Crowe, F28
Susan Burzlaff, F60
Michelle Spellman, F54
Judi Hayes, F51

Jo Conway, F61

Sean Conway, M57
Kamryn Schlawin, F13
Korine Schlawin, F49

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA

Muscatine, |A
Bettendorf, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
lllinois City, IL
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Burlington, IA
Muscatine, 1A

West Liberty, 1A

Muscatine, 1A

Columbus City, IA
Washington, IA

Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, 1A

North Liberty, IA

Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Conesville, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
lowa City, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Atalissa, |A
Muscatine, IA

West Liberty, IA

lowa City, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Wilton, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, IA

Columbus Junction, IA

Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA

38:48
39:07
39:07
39:48
39:57
39:57
40:08
40:08
40:09
40:15
40:15
40:25
40:43
40:51
41:15
41:50
42:40
42:42
42:59
43:00
43:01
43:01
43:03
43:41
43:48
44:00
44:24
44:46
44:46
45:14
45:22
45:24
45:26
45:27
46:12
46:13
46:40
46:46
46:48
47:01
47:03
47:05
48:10
48:19
48:27
48:33
48:33
48:42
48:57
49:36
49:54
50:09
50:13
50:22
50:32
50:32
51:08
51:08

12:29/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:00/M
13:06/M
13:09/M
13:17/M
13:28/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:10/M
14:18/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:33/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:52/M
14:52/M
15:01/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:08/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:30/M
15:33/M
15:36/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:41/M
15:45/M
15:58/M
16:04/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:13/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:28/M
16:28/M



338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

160 7 M40
179 10 F40
180 7 F70
161 7 M55
181 23 F25
182 32 JRF
183 7 F60

184 40 F15
185 10 F45

186 24 F25
187 3 F55

162 6 M65
188 8 F60

189 1F75

190 16 F35
191 9 F60

163 9 M60
192 17 F35
193 18 F35
194 19 F35
195 20 F35
196 21F35
197 10 F60
164 2 M70
165 4 M75
198 11 F20
166 15 M20
199 12 F20

Leslie Wilson, M42
Juli Thomson, F43
Linda Flatt, F72

Tom Sisnroy, M57
Amanda Cochran, F28
Grace Sisnroy, F10
Sherri Peterson, F62
Eva Kurriger, F16
Marla Kurriger, F49
Emilee Miller, F28
Jennifer Meyer, F57
David Haase, M65
Christine Borich, F62
Margaret Stych, F82
Lisa Forrest, F39

Lori Hedin, F63

Mark Hedin, M62
Rebecca Querrey, F38
Jenna Bass, F38

McKinsie Bonnstetter, F38

Amy Eichelberger, F36
Demi Hendricks, F35
Michelle Sides, F61
Lee Willis, M73
Charles Potter, M77
Angel Dalton, F24
Aden Sutton, M24
Taylor Wulf, F20

Mount Union, IA
Morning Sun, IA

Geneseo, IL
Omaha, NE
Biggsville, IL
Omaha, NE
Oquawka, IL
Muscatine, |1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Davenport, IA
O Fallon, MO
Muscatine, 1A
Stanley, NC
Muscatine, |1A
Muscatine, I1A
lowa City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Franklin, TN
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, 1A
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, |1A
Muscatine, I1A

New London, IA

Wapello, 1A
Muscatine, 1A

51:44
51:44
52:04
52:07
52:08
52:08
52:09
52:27
52:27
52:36
52:37
52:46
52:52
52:52
54:50
54:54
54:55
54:55
54:56
54:57
54:59
55:26
55:26
57:32
1:02:51
1:04:44
1:04:45
1:04:49

16:39/M
16:39/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:47/M
16:47/M
16:47/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:56/M
16:56/M
16:59/M
17:01/M
17:01/M
17:39/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
17:41/M
17:41/M
17:41/M
17:42/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
18:31/M
20:14/M
20:50/M
20:51/M
20:52/M

Overall and Age Divisions

39 & Under Overall
Male

1

Hunter Reich, M22

39 & Under Overall
Female

Muscatine, 1A

5:06/M

1

Avery Edwards, F9

40 & Over Overall Male

Grundy Center, IA

6:13/M

Place
1

40 &

Name
Rick Pahl, M42

Over Overall

Female

Muscatine, IA

5:39/M

Cindy Sparks, F58

M[14 & Under]

Muscatine, IA

7:08/M

Kevin Villa, M14

Carter Houseman, M14
Elias Duran, M14
Kaiden Bradley, M12
Daxton Bradley, M12
Easton Randleman, M9
Joel Huerta li, M14

Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA

Chip Time
18:23
20:41
21:04
21:50
22:46
23:04
23:42

Pace mpm
5:55/M
6:39/M
6:47/M
7:02/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:38/M



[

Henry Hagerty, M14
Michael Marquez, M14
Paul Foxen, M10

lan Pautz, M14

Avi Reyna, M13

Kolter Thomson, M10
Ethan Poppe, M12
Kolton Tappendorf, M14
Louis Voss, M13

Jase Althoff, M8
Emmett Fangman, M13
Garrett Kraushaar, M14
Aiden Salcedo, M13
Brennin Gonzalez, M13
Gage Salcedo, M14
Noah Morrison, M14
Adrian Leopard, M8
Donovan Vergara, M14
Aspen Sieren, M12
Tucker Harvey, M8

[14 & Under]

Lou Anderson, F13
Elaina Wolf, F13
Quinn Foxen, F12
Allie Cochran, F13
Finley Engels, F11
Tenlee Mergen, F14
Kaylin Paul, F14
Payton Raisbeck, F14
Grace Hoopes, F14
Kynlea Bazan, F9
Olivia Sackfield, F11
Naomi Miller, F14
Callahan Keibler, F12
Katelyn Mente, F12
Ruby Chitwood, F9
Audrey Voss, F13
Danielle Little, F12
Leiton Richman, F12
Willow Pardie, F14
Scarlett Mente, F10
Nichole Blake, F12
Jasmine Little, F13
Emma Ross, F11
Parker Althoff, F7
Paige Nelson, F14
Bailey Little, F10
Peyton Henning, F10
Dylan Harvey, F9
Macl Chitwood, F9
Morgan Stalkfleet, F9
Kamryn Schlawin, F13
Grace Sisnroy, F10

Muscatine, I1A
Wapello, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, I1A
Morning Sun, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Durant, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Fruitland, 1A
Columbus Junction, 1A
Keota, IA
Atalissa, I1A

Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Tipton, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, IA
Durant, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Tipton, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Atalissa, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, |IA
Omaha, NE

23:48
24:05
24:22
26:00
26:20
26:28
26:32
26:55
28:15
28:42
29:28
29:54
31:09
31:30
34:09
34:14
34:30
35:16
36:47
38:34

Chip Time
22:07
23:51
24:02
24:17
25:14
25:18
26:46
27:47
27:49
28:06
28:11
29:50
30:23
31:33
32:21
33:32
33:33
33:42
34:43
35:06
36:34
37:09
38:19
39:57
40:08
40:09
44:46
47:01
48:33
48:33
51:08
52:08

7:40/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:40/M
9:06/M
9:14/M
9:29/M
9:37/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:06/M
11:21/M
11:51/M
12:25/M

Pace mpm
7:07/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:37/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:36/M
9:47/M
10:09/M
10:25/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
11:10/M
11:18/M
11:46/M
11:58/M
12:20/M
12:51/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
14:25/M
15:08/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
16:28/M
16:47/M

Pace mpm
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Ryan Villa, M16
Aiden Bullock, M16
Connor Diehl, M17
Jonathan Juarez-Calderon, M16
Talan Becker, M17
Victor Tovar, M15
Gavyn Burton, M15
Kyle Brewer, M16
Bronin Platts, M15
Cade Storm, M17
Santi Diaz, M15
Benjamin Miller, M16
Cesar Garrido, M19
Canton Welsch, M18
Tate Staker, M15
Owen Goodwin, M15
Aaron Garcia, M15
Nolan Williams, M18
Drew Kurriger, M19
Bowen Thomson, M17
Maddox Warren, M16
Logan Bailey, M18
Spencer Biah, M18
Juan Alcala, M16
Blake Leopard, M15
Corbin Brown, M16
Nathan Schmitt, M19
Felipe Lobos, M17
Dayne Kulland, M16
Wesley Scott, M17
Max Dopler, M15
Chris Escobar, M19
Langston Ehlers, M16
Cole Travis, M15
Trey Terpenning, M19

F[15-19]

Whitney Estabrook, F17
Avery Bradley, F15
Campbell Keibler, F16
Kristen Holler, F16
Isabella Kopf, F16

Iris Garza, F16

Isabel Rendon, F17
Mia Molina, F17
Marissa Eads, F16
Kensley Paul, F17
Gisselle Rubio, F15
Yazmine Varela, F15
Hannah Kissell, F17
Lillian Travis, F17
Amelia Fangman, F17
Lydia Anderson, F17
Gabi Duran, F15
Jersey Ramer, F16
Grace Kissell, F15
Ella Maynard, F17

Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
West Liberty, IA
Davenport, IA
Columbus City, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Tipton, 1A
Columbus Junction, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Fruitland, 1A
Durant, 1A
Stockton, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Morning Sun, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Columbus Junction, IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Wilton, IA
Winfield, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Tipton, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Burlington, IA

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Columbus Jct, 1A
Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Letts, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Letts, IA
Muscatine, 1A

5:39/M
5:51/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:11/M
6:22/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:57/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:44/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
11:08/M
11:19/M
11:23/M
13:51/M

Pace mpm
6:31/M
6:49/M
7:04/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
8:03/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:37/M



Grace Miller, F19
Cynovia Hesseling, F15
Kate Schlawin, F19
Lexi Ramer, F16

Hally Escobar, F18
Giselle Camarena, F16

Jocelynn Richardson, F15

Parker Keibler, F15
Katiana Rangel, F17
Mia Martinez, F15
Ashlyn Bender, F15
Emma Struckman, F16
Makayla Conklin, F17
Vanessa Madrigal, F19
Lauren Hesseling, F17
Miya Dewinter, F17
Lauren Hunter, F15
Naleena Frye, F16
Leah Othmer, F18

Eva Kurriger, F16

M[20-24]

Daniel Rompot, M23
Stephen Elliott, M23
Brayden Lane, M20
Matthew Keener, M20

Justin Chavez-Ruiz, M22

Alex Ray Johnson, M20
Brian Prussman, M22
Alex Pautz, M20
Christian Aguirre, M23
Ben Spellman, M24
Julian Benitez, M24
Gabriel Salazar, M20
Bailey Sieren, M22
Ruben Nava, M22
Aden Sutton, M24

F[20-24]

Ella Brewer, F21
Rachel Nagel, F24
Nayeli Martinez, F23
Emily Stogdill, F24
Tamara Garrido, F23
Diandria Ramirez, F24
Kaitlyn Brown, F23
Stephanie Santos, F24
Jaylee Logel, F22
Grace Murk, F23
Angel Dalton, F24
Taylor Wulf, F20

M[25-29]

Andrew Rompot, M26
Jordin Roables, M27
Lucas Nowak, M28

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, |IA
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, 1A
Durant, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Winfield, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA

lowa City, IA
Davenport, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
lowa City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Keota, IA
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, IA

Muscatine, IA
Davenport, 1A
Columbus Junction, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Conesville, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, I1A
New London, IA
Muscatine, IA

Coralville, 1A
lowa City, 1A
Morning Sun, IA

27:03
27:06
27:44
27:48
27:48
28:01
28:35
28:53
29:56
30:10
31:26
32:44
32:57
32:57
33:56
35:22
35:33
40:08
45:27
52:27

Chip Time
19:30
20:26
24:28
24:56
25:57
27:43
27:55
28:06
28:12
28:53
30:22
32:59
36:50
39:07

1:04:45

Chip Time

22:49
24:49
30:14
30:49
31:46
34:16
35:10
36:15
38:32
43:01
1:04:44
1:04:49

Chip Time
16:00
20:25
22:04

8:42/M
8:43/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
10:07/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:55/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
12:55/M
14:38/M
16:53/M

Pace mpm
6:17/M
6:35/M
7:53/M
8:02/M
8:21/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:18/M
9:46/M
10:37/M
11:51/M
12:35/M
20:51/M

Pace mpm
7:21/M
7:59/M
9:44/M
9:55/M
10:14/M
11:02/M
11:19/M
11:40/M
12:24/M
13:51/M
20:50/M
20:52/M

Pace mpm
5:09/M
6:34/M
7:06/M




Nicholas Cato, M25
Jose Ramirez, M29
Ulysses Martinez, M25
Matthew Edwards, M28
Ryan Paustian, M28
Lucas Sandoval, M28
Daniel Weisbrod, M27
Austin Smith, M26
Adam Deyoung, M25
13 Eli Meeker, M26

14 Charl Virador, M27

15 Joel Maitiniz, M27

N2 ©o~No oM

F[25-29]

1 Nicole Garrido, F26

2 Isabelle Kussatz, F26

3 Allyson Denote, F25

4 Erika Sanchez, F28

5 Megan Rex, F25

6 Cassandra Smith, F25
7 Patty Martinez, F26

8 Stephanie Garrido, F29
9 Shannon Bernhard, F29
10 Katie Weber, F28

11 Sarah Meeker, F26

12 Julissa Andrade, F28

13 Kiley Nava, F26

14 Natalie Nava, F26

15 Kerra Kruse, F29

16 Chloee Lackey, F25

17 Madison Smith, F26

18 Karla Barajas, F29

19 Aubrey Aguirre, F25

20 Samantha Willoughby, F27
21 Kennedy Roenfeldt, F25
22 Lauren Crowe, F28

23 Amanda Cochran, F28
24 Emilee Miller, F28

M[30-34]

1 Jorge Saavedra, M34
2 Italo Cendrette, M33
3 Caleb Mann, M33

4 Brady Cannon, M34
5 Matt Smith, M32

6 Robert Williams, M32
7 Chance Stewart, M33
8 Josh Donalson, M31
9 Javier Diaz, M30
Brandon Baker, M33

-
o

F[30-34]

1 Gabriela Orozco, F31
2 Bryanna Harner, F32
3 Mia Pena, F34

4 Marissa Toyne, F33

Davenport, 1A 24:24 7:51/M

Tiffin, 1A 25:38 8:15/M
Muscatine, IA 25:45 8:17/M
Muscatine, IA 27:50 8:57/M
Bettendorf, 1A 27:55 8:59/M
Muscatine, IA 28:37 9:13/M
lowa City, 1A 31:55 10:16/M
Muscatine, IA 32:35 10:29/M
Blue Grass, IA 34:06 10:59/M
Cedar Rapids, 1A 36:04 11:37/M
Muscatine, IA 36:33 11:46/M
Muscatine, IA 42:42 13:45/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
Muscatine, |IA 27:54 8:59/M
Bettendorf, 1A 27:55 8:59/M
Muscatine, |IA 29:34 9:31/M
North Liberty, IA 33:14 10:42/M
West Liberty, IA 33:27 10:46/M
Blue Grass, IA 34:06 10:59/M
Muscatine, |IA 34:10 11:00/M
Davenport, 1A 36:42 11:49/M
Muscatine, 1A 36:50 11:51/M
Muscatine, IA 37:20 12:01/M
Cedar Rapids, IA 37:21 12:01/M
West Liberty, IA 38:46 12:29/M
Muscatine, 1A 39:07 12:35/M
Muscatine, IA 39:48 12:49/M
Muscatine, |IA 41:50 13:28/M
Muscatine, IA 42:40 13:44/M
Muscatine, 1A 43:00 13:50/M
Conesville, IA 46:12 14:52/M
Muscatine, |IA 46:40 15:01/M
lowa City, IA 46:46 15:03/M
Muscatine, 1A 46:48 15:04/M
Muscatine, IA 49:54 16:04/M
Biggsville, IL 52:08 16:47/M
Muscatine, IA 52:36 16:56/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
Silvis, IL 22:17 7:10/M
Muscatine, IA 23:39 7:37/M
Muscatine, IA 24:47 7:58/M
lowa City, IA 25:25 8:11/M
Muscatine, IA 25:34 8:14/M
Davenport, 1A 25:47 8:18/M
Reynolds, IL 28:14 9:05/M
Fruitland, 1A 29:18 9:26/M
North Liberty, IA 45:14 14:33/M
Muscatine, IA 48:19 15:33/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
Washington, 1A 23:34 7:35/M
Columbus Junction, 1A 24:13 7:48/M
Muscatine, |IA 27:03 8:42/M
Muscatine, IA 27:50 8:58/M



5 Megan Ford, F32

6 Rylee Nowak, F30

7 Morgan Donalson, F30
8 Caitlin Kinney, F30

9 Sonyia Loos, F32

10 Johnnie Arnett, F34
11 Audi Wood, F30

12 Lupita Arceo, F31

13 Liliana Castillo, F33
14 Sarah Weikert, F31
15 Shannon Blake, F34
16 Maddison Olsen, F31
17 Yessica Ortega, F31

M[35-39]

1 Trent Kling, M39

2 Barton Howard, M36
3 Sam Hoopes, M39

4 Javier Ascencio, M39
5 Tom Dunbar, M37

6 Charlie Kreis, M35

7 J.R. Hendricks, M35
8 Tyler Cannon, M39

9 Adam Arnett, M36

10 Daniel Hardin, M39

11 Edwin Steinke, M39
12 Anderson Althoff, M35
13 Jeremy Weikert, M39
14 Eric Kisner, M36

15 Jonathan Chaney, M38
16 Troy Hoegner, M37
17 Jason Pardie, M37

F[35-39]

Beckey Jacobson, F37
Jamie Boisen, F38
Amber Hardin, F39
Carla Santalucia, F39
Kerin McDonald, F37
Bethany Cannon, F39
Monica Santalucia, F35
Jill Temple, F38

Elyse Kress, F36
Lindsay Askren, F36
Page Althoff, F35
Monica Thompson, F35
Danielle Duran, F38
Samantha Frye, F39
Kristen Hedin, F38

Lisa Forrest, F39
Rebecca Querrey, F38
Jenna Bass, F38
McKinsie Bonnstetter, F38
Amy Eichelberger, F36
Demi Hendricks, F35
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M[40-44]

Muscatine, IA
Wapello, 1A
Fruitland, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Lone Tree, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA

Colorado Springs, CO
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Wapello, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Omaha, NE
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Blue Grass, IA
Coralville, IA
Silvis, IL
Muscatine, |IA

Morning Sun, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Morris, IL
Muscatine, |IA
Omaha, NE
Morris, IL
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Columbus City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Stanley, NC
lowa City, IA
Muscatine, IA
Franklin, TN
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, |IA

29:33
30:01
30:42
31:47
32:15
33:10
35:14
36:57
37:42
38:17
40:25
44:46
46:13

Chip Time

9:31/M

9:40/M

9:53/M

10:14/M
10:23/M
10:40/M
11:20/M
11:54/M
12:08/M
12:19/M
13:00/M
14:25/M
14:52/M

Pace mpm
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
7:04/M
7:33/M
8:00/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:40/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:32/M
9:49/M
10:34/M
11:11/M

Pace mpm
7:58/M
8:22/M
8:57/M
9:21/M
9:29/M
9:40/M
9:57/M
10:15/M
10:54/M
11:01/M
12:52/M
13:09/M
14:10/M
14:37/M
15:36/M
17:39/M
17:41/M
17:41/M
17:41/M
17:42/M
17:51/M



Chip Time

Shawn Engels, M43
Matthew Hubbs, M43
Jeremy Rider, M43
Conrad Keibler, M43
Andrew Boisen, M42
Samuel Hunter lii, M43
Leslie Wilson, M42

F[40-44]

Tipton, 1A

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Blue Grass, IA
Bettendorf, 1A

Mount Union, |IA

24:47
25:27
26:44
27:02
27:44
35:33
51:44

Pace mpm
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:56/M
11:27/M
16:39/M
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Jill Hesseling, F42
Kelly Graham, F40
Jill Engels, F42
Relissa Milligan, F43

Erin Rider, F42

Abbie Keibler, F43
Anna Richardson, F40
Shanna Aguirre, F44
Yolanda Peterson, F41
Juli Thomson, F43

M[45-49]

Muscatine, IA

West Liberty, 1A

Tipton, IA
Tipton, IA
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, 1A
Durant, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Bettendorf, 1A

Morning Sun, 1A

Chip Time

25:02
26:08
26:32
27:24
30:07
30:40
36:37
38:10
40:15
51:44

Pace mpm
8:04/M
8:25/M
8:32/M
8:49/M
9:42/M
9:52/M
11:47/M
12:17/M
12:57/M
16:39/M

Chris Foxen, M48

Brent Miller, M46

Juan Escobar, M46
Andrew Fangman, M45
Monte Engelkemier, M47
Dan Travis, M47

Adam Raisbeck, M48
Troy Kulland, M47

F[45-49]

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, IA
Fruitland, 1A

Muscatine, IA

Chip Time
19:24
25:29
27:48
29:26
29:35
30:08
30:09
32:44

Chip Time

Pace mpm
6:15/M
8:12/M
8:57/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
10:32/M

Pace mpm

© 00O ~NO O~ WN =

N
o

Kristi Miller, F45
Heather Brewer, F49
Leslie Sampson, F49
Angie Kulland, F45
Molly Dorton, F47
Desiree Neal, F48
Coralie Voss, F47
Gina Othmer, F48
Korine Schlawin, F49
Marla Kurriger, F49

M[50-54]

Place
1
2

Name

Morgan Bitner, M50
Chris Jankowski, M54

E[50-54]

Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, I1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Muscatine, I1A

City.
Moline, IL
Wapello, 1A

25:18
30:14
32:23
33:04
35:47
42:59
45:22
45:26
51:08
52:27

Chip Time
28:05
28:46

8:08/M
9:44/M
10:26/M
10:39/M
11:31/M
13:50/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
16:28/M
16:53/M

Pace mpm
9:02/M
9:15/M

Connie Bitner, F51
Kindra Jankowski, F51
Betsy Maertens, F51
Mary Anderson, F54
Kathy Prussman, F54
Michelle Spellman, F54

Moline, IL
Wapello, 1A
Silvis, IL
Wilton, 1A
Muscatine, |IA
Muscatine, IA

28:04
28:45
31:09
32:23
48:57
50:13

Pace mpm
9:02/M
9:15/M
10:02/M
10:25/M
15:45/M
16:10/M



7 Judi Hayes, F51 Columbus Junction, 1A 50:22 16:13/M

M[55-59]
Name Pace mpm
1 John Kuhl, M56 Muscatine, |IA 24:23 7:51/M
2 Ralph Lake, M55 Muscatine, IA 29:23 9:27/M
3 Bryan Buhman, M55 Bettendorf, IA 36:20 11:42/M
4 Neil Prussman, M59 Muscatine, IA 38:48 12:29/M
5 Russell Brown, M56 Muscatine, |IA 40:43 13:06/M
6 Sean Conway, M57 Muscatine, IA 50:32 16:16/M
7 Tom Sisnroy, M57 Omaha, NE 52:07 16:46/M
Pace mpm
1 Naomi Dewinter, F56 Muscatine, |IA 36:42 11:49/M
2 Jennifer Hollifield, F55 lllinois City, IL 41:15 13:17/M
3 Jennifer Meyer, F57 Muscatine, 1A 52:37 16:56/M
M[60-64]
Name Pace mpm
1 Mike Toohill, M60 Bloomington, IL 23:46 7:39/M
2 Ernesto Venzor, M63 Conesville, IA 26:04 8:24/M
3 Tom Ruefer, M60 Muscatine, IA 29:17 9:25/M
4 Osvaldo Mendoza, M64 Muscatine, IA 30:04 9:40/M
5 Matt Wyatt, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:20 9:46/M
6 Paulo Roberto Arduine Soares, M62 Fenton, MO 30:57 9:58/M
7 Victor Moreno, M60 Silvis, IL 31:37 10:10/M
8 Larry Harris, M63 Brighton, 1A 37:17 12:00/M
9 Mark Hedin, M62 Muscatine, IA 54:55 17:40/M
F[60-64]
Pace mpm
1 Julie Jindrich, F60 Muscatine, |IA 32:35 10:29/M
2 Nancy Schuster, F61 Pueblo, CO 38:14 12:18/M
3 Sarah Harvey, F61 West Liberty, IA 47:05 15:09/M
4 Lori Weikert, F63 Muscatine, |A 49:36 15:58/M
5 Susan Burzlaff, F60 Muscatine, |IA 50:09 16:09/M
6 Jo Conway, F61 Muscatine, IA 50:32 16:16/M
7 Sherri Peterson, F62 Oquawka, IL 52:09 16:47/M
8 Christine Borich, F62 O Fallon, MO 52:52 17:01/M
9 Lori Hedin, F63 Muscatine, |IA 54:54 17:40/M
10 Michelle Sides, F61 Fruitland, IA 55:26 17:51/M
M[65-69]
Pace mpm
1 Tim Armstrong, M68 Muscatine, IA 23:56 7:42/M
2 Samuel Hunter, M69 Davenport, 1A 26:59 8:41/M
3 Gary Westefer, M69 Chicago, IL 34:24 11:04/M
4 Joey Sisnroy, M69 New Boston, IL 37:19 12:01/M
5 Kenneth Osborn, M67 Muscatine, IA 43:48 14:06/M
6 David Haase, M65 Davenport, 1A 52:46 16:59/M
F[65-69]
Pace mpm
1 Jean Bermel, F68 Wapello, 1A 33:30 10:47/M
2 Amber Sisnroy, F66 New Boston, IL 33:51 10:54/M
3 Paula Gillespie, F66 Muscatine, IA 34:03 10:58/M

M[70-74]



Pace mpm

14:04/M
18:31/M

Pace mpm
12:17/M
12:57/M
13:51/M
14:18/M
15:09/M
15:41/M
16:46/M

1 Mike Last, M73 West Liberty, IA

Lee Willis, M73 Muscatine, IA
F[70-74]

1 Terry Hartsock, F70 Muscatine, 1A

2 Nancy Shell, F72 Muscatine, 1A

3 Deb Streger, F70 Muscatine, |IA

4 Leigh Wolf, F72 Washington, IA

5 Jolene Sackfield, F73 Muscatine, I1A

6 Nancy Nelson, F74 Wilton, IA

7 Linda Flatt, F72 Geneseo, IL

M[75 & Over]

1 Russ Hart, M77 Blue Grass, IA

2 James Knorr, M80 Milan, IL

3 Jim Tiedemann, M75 lowa City, IA

4 Charles Potter, M77 Muscatine, IA

F[75 & Over]

Pace mpm
9:29/M
11:12/M
15:30/M
20:14/M

1 Margaret Stych, F82 Muscatine, 1A

Printed on: 8/16/2025 11:55:17 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC

Pace mpm
17:01/M




